
1 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇治市立宇治中学校 3 62.92 36.27 26.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.50 0.53 10.030 1 1 2 1 1

2 SSp4 2.50 0.56 3.061 3 2 3 2 2

3 StSq3 3.30 0.74 4.041 3 3 2 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.91 4.210 3 3 3 2 3

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.48 3.680 3 1 2 1 2

6 3Lz 6.49 X 0.30 6.790 1 1 -1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.96 4.462 4 2 3 2 4

31.79 36.27

Skating Skills 0.80 6.817.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.566.75 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.566.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.697.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.696.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.50

26.65

2 柴  山      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館宇治中学校 4 60.91 36.16 24.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.800 2 2 2 1 1

2 3F+3T 9.50 0.80 10.300 2 1 2 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.031 1 2 2 1 2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.672 3 2 2 2 2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.72 3.921 3 3 2 1 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.46 3.060 2 2 2 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.68 3.381 3 3 3 1 3

31.29 36.16

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.946.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.196.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.196.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.386.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.25

24.75
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3 櫛  田  育  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇治市立宇治中学校 5 55.11 31.41 23.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.15 5.75-1 0 0 0 -1 0

2 3F+3T< < 8.66 -0.66 8.00-2 -1 -1 -2 0 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.21 3.010 2 1 0 0 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.111 3 1 2 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.58 3.880 2 2 2 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 3 2 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.53 3.531 3 1 3 1 2

29.99 31.41

Skating Skills 0.80 6.066.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.755.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 6.066.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.885.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.885.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.75 5.25

23.70

4 田  中  梓  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都光華中学校 6 51.35 25.75 26.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!q+2T ! 6.60 -0.53 6.07-1 1 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.58 3.880 3 2 2 1 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.74 3.442 4 3 2 2 4

4 3Lz 6.49 X -2.80 3.69-5 -5 -4 -5 -3 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.59 3.192 4 2 3 2 2

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.361 3 2 2 1 3

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.24 2.121 4 1 2 1 1

26.37 25.75

Skating Skills 0.80 6.697.50 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.507.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.697.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.567.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.817.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75

26.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 杉  山  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇治市立宇治中学校 1 45.75 27.30 19.45 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.74 9.140 3 2 2 2 1

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.030 2 1 2 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.96-1 1 1 1 1 1

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.05 1.850 0 0 -1 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.730 2 1 0 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 1 1

28.33 27.30

Skating Skills 0.80 5.065.00 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.694.75 5.25 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.884.50 5.50 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.754.75 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.944.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

19.45

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 前  澤  歩  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇治市立宇治中学校 8 39.44 23.49 15.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.32 5.820 2 1 1 1 0

2 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -1.42 3.30-3 -3 -4 -3 -2 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.681 1 1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 -0.12 2.28-2 1 -1 0 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.18-3 -1 1 -1 0 0

24.65 23.49

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.25 3.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 4.004.25 3.50 5.00 4.00 4.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.944.00 3.25 4.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.883.75 3.25 5.00 4.00 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.883.75 3.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

15.95
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7 上  野  京  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都市立四条中学校 2 33.24 16.34 16.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.66 1.98-2 -3 -3 -3 -1 -2

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.05 3.150 1 0 0 1 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 1 0 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.38 1.52-3 -1 -4 -2 -1 -2

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.11 2.200 -1 -2 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 2.92-2 0 -1 0 0 0

17.45 16.34

Skating Skills 0.80 4.314.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.064.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.134.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.314.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.314.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.00

16.90

8 後  藤  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

平安女学院中学校 9 30.84 16.34 16.50 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1.890 2 1 1 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.05 2.360 2 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.45 3.451 2 2 2 0 1

18.85 16.34

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 4.004.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 4.134.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 4.134.00 4.25 5.00 4.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.134.00 4.25 5.00 4.50 3.75 3.25

16.50

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第11回京都府中学校スケート競技会（佐々木杯）

日時：令和３年１月９日（土）　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都府中学校体育連盟スケート専門部
Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/01/09 11:50 Page 4



9 栗  原  由  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社国際中学校 7 23.74 9.94 14.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lzeq e 1.68 -0.26 1.42-1 0 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 -1 -2 0 0 0

6 2F+1Lo* * 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -2 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.04 1.46-2 0 0 -1 0 1

12.70 9.94

Skating Skills 0.80 3.944.50 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.634.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.634.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.564.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.754.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

14.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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